12.52in
318.0mm
6.27in
159.3mm
6.
88
in
17
4.
8m
m
A
A
34.06°
MAX ROTATION
14
.8
3i
n
37
6.
7m
m
12.51in
317.8mm
7.
00
in
17
7.
8m
m
1.00in
25.4mm
SCALE
 1
0°
1.25in
31.8mm
<DIM>
6.99in
177.4mm
<DIM>
13.89in
352.8mm
<DIM>
14.07in
357.4mm
<DIM>
14.81in
376.3mm
<DIM>
1.00in
25.4mm
<DIM>
9.
86
in
25
0.
5m
m
<D
IM
>6.
87
in
17
4.
4m
m
<D
IM
>
SECTION A-A
SPS1002
StarPod Mini with RailMount Arm for Starlink Mini Dish (11.75 x 10.2" dish
size) *Includes Housing and Stainless Steel RailMount Arm for mounting
to a vertical rail (1", 1.125", or 1.25" diameter)*
G
D
H
A
B
F
C
E
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SP1002-ASEMBLY-with RMX
SHEET 1 OF 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
SCALE: 1:2 WEIGHT:
REVDWG.  NO.
E
SIZE
TITLE:
OCEAN EQUIPMENTNAME DATE
COMMENTS:
Q.A.
MFG APPR.
ENG APPR.
CHECKED
DRAWN
FINISH
MATERIAL
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
APPLICATION
USED ONNEXT ASSY
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
OCEAN EQUIPMENT.
ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS
A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN
PERMISSION OF OCEAN EQUIPMENT
IS PROHIBITED.